
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240160 SIVANI SIVADAS 1146
2 UG20240433 MANGALA CU 1142
3 UG20241485 DEVIKA SAJEESH 1139
4 UG20241337 HANNAH MARIA SAM 1135
5 UG20240444 ISSA THERES 1122
6 UG20240003 NIKHILA PRASAD 1097
7 UG20240306 GOWRI KRISHNA K J 1082
8 UG20241103 ARPITHA K R 1078

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240577 ANNA JOJI 1072
2 UG20240927 DIYA BIJU 1068
3 UG20241223 NAMITHA JOHNSON 1061
4 UG20240718 MEEKAL CAROL 1049
5 UG20240120 DEVIKA C S 1045
6 UG20240460 SIVANI P SURESH 1044
7 UG20240653 THAMANNA KHATHOON 1043
8 UG20240245 MARIYA JOSEPH 1039
9 UG20240294 TANUSREE VISWANATHAN 1025

10 UG20241267 ADYA J 1022
11 UG20240716 AMRITHA A S 1022
12 UG20240591 SREYA MADHU 1019
13 UG20240715 ARDRA AM 1016
14 UG20241159 VINEETHA M S 1009
15 UG20241178 ANSHA V 1003
16 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 996
17 UG20241486 ANGELINE PRINCE P 993
18 UG20241450 ANNA MARIYA G OLAKKENGIL 984
19 UG20240289 MALAVIKA A MENON 972
20 UG20241143 ANUPAMA V S 968
21 UG20240886 CELIN ROSE A B 964
22 UG20240585 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 964
23 UG20241300 KRISHNA P NAIR 957
24 UG20240961 ANU P A 941
25 UG20240277 CATHERINE JOHNSON 936
26 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 936
27 UG20241291 ANN MARIYA J UKKEN 935
28 UG20240906 ESTHER MARIYA 935
29 UG20241511 AISWARYA .AJ 931
30 UG20240934 ARDHRA K 930
31 UG20240570 ANVITHA K S 926
32 UG20240043 BHAGHYALAKSHMI R 913

Vimala College (Autonomous)
UG PROVISIONAL ALLOTMENT 2024

Programme: B Sc Home Science (Textiles and Fashion Technology) [ Self Finance ]
GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



33 UG20240625 BILHA JOSH K 907
34 UG20240778 POURNAMI S PRASAD 902
35 UG20240283 NANDANA M S 890
36 UG20241510 AYISHA FIDHA Y 877
37 UG20241494 FATHIMA LAIBA P 874
38 UG20241560 ANCY K R 871
39 UG20241243 SRUTHI S NAIR 844
40 UG20241345 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 838
41 UG20240006 SWATHI CHAND TP 827
42 UG20241134 SHAHINA R S 811
43 UG20240504 SHEEN C NIXON 811
44 UG20241043 DEVIKA GOPINATHAN 802
45 UG20241313 JYOTHIKA M.R 783
46 UG20241124 AKSHAYA N.S 752
47 UG20240815 ANGEL MARIYA C B 749
48 UG20240746 SREYA SATHYAN 636
49 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 609

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240716 AMRITHA A S 1022

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240927 DIYA BIJU 1068

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240120 DEVIKA C S 1045
2 UG20240294 TANUSREE VISWANATHAN 1025
3 UG20241267 ADYA J 1022
4 UG20240380 ARPITHA K S 996
5 UG20240585 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 964
6 UG20240341 SAYANA SABU 936
7 UG20241124 AKSHAYA N.S 752

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240653 THAMANNA KHATHOON 1043

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241178 ANSHA V 1003
2 UG20241510 AYISHA FIDHA Y 877
3 UG20241494 FATHIMA LAIBA P 874
4 UG20241134 SHAHINA R S 811
5 UG20241371 ALEENA SAJAN 609

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240591 SREYA MADHU 1019

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241159 VINEETHA M S 1009
2 UG20241143 ANUPAMA V S 968
3 UG20240283 NANDANA M S 890
4 UG20241043 DEVIKA GOPINATHAN 802
5 UG20241313 JYOTHIKA M.R 783
6 UG20240746 SREYA SATHYAN 636

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 




